
Lands, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 7,412,000 6,724,600 6,821,700 6,821,700 6,766,900 6,631,100
Forest Resources 27,601,500 19,294,000 20,933,800 21,019,800 21,484,100 20,904,800
Land, Range, and Minerals 7,710,000 7,326,600 6,716,700 6,716,700 6,061,600 5,948,400
Fire Management 10,888,600 11,617,100 9,982,100 10,050,900 10,693,600 10,043,900
Scaling Practices 230,100 168,100 223,200 223,200 229,000 221,800

Total 53,842,200 45,130,400 44,677,500 44,832,300 45,235,200 43,750,000

By Fund Source

General 4,212,400 4,079,200 4,106,400 4,106,400 4,839,900 4,010,000
Dedicated 42,125,800 35,120,600 33,562,900 33,717,700 33,532,000 32,897,500
Federal 6,452,000 5,358,000 6,419,200 6,419,200 6,242,600 6,223,400
Other 1,052,000 572,600 589,000 589,000 620,700 619,100

Total 53,842,200 45,130,400 44,677,500 44,832,300 45,235,200 43,750,000

By Object

Personnel Costs 17,215,000 20,035,800 16,783,900 21,048,000 17,441,800 21,305,600
Operating Expenditures 13,927,000 11,582,900 14,073,100 16,101,000 14,077,800 15,627,600
Capital Outlay 3,481,200 3,782,500 1,840,000 2,084,100 1,022,000 1,241,100
Trustee/Benefit Payments 8,330,400 9,729,200 1,998,400 5,599,200 1,998,400 5,575,700
Lump Sum 10,888,600 0 9,982,100 0 10,695,200 0

Total 53,842,200 45,130,400 44,677,500 44,832,300 45,235,200 43,750,000

FTP Positions 259.47259.47259.47261.29264.61264.61
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Lands, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,106,400261.29 44,677,5003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 261.29 4,106,400 44,677,500

00.00 154,8004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 154,800

3,080,4000.00 3,080,4004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 3,080,400 3,080,400

(3,080,400)0.00 (3,080,400)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (3,080,400) (3,080,400)

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

44,832,300261.295.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 4,106,400 4,106,400261.29 44,832,300

0(1.82) 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments (1.82) 0 0

44,832,300259.477.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 4,106,400 4,106,400259.47 44,832,300

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

00.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

00.00 (2,147,600)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (2,147,600)

00.00 (195,800)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (195,800)

68,4000.00 365,7008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

42,854,600259.479.00  FY 2012 Base 4,174,800 4,106,400259.47 42,488,900

51,0000.00 299,30010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

96,9000.00 844,30010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 817,300

(22,900)0.00 (114,100)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (22,900) (114,100)

27,6000.00 183,80010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

44,067,900259.4711.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 4,327,400 4,083,500259.47 43,192,100

Administration
30,100 30,1000.000.00 0 0ZBB Adjustment - Support Services12.01

Forest Resources
103,600 00.000.00 103,600 0ZBB Adjustment - Forestry Assistant12.01

58,800 58,8000.000.00 0 0Timber Equipment12.02

90,400 90,4000.000.00 0 0Pend Oreille Office Expansion12.03

35,000 35,0000.000.00 0 0Priest Lake Office Roof12.04

Land, Range, and Minerals
15,800 15,8000.000.00 0 0ZBB Adjustments - LMR Personnel12.01

271,700 271,7000.000.00 0 0Commercial Property Deferred Maintena12.02

0 00.000.00 0 (50,000)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

Fire Management
482,300 00.000.00 408,900 0ZBB Adjustments - Fire Operations12.01

29,900 29,9000.000.00 0 0Fire Equipment12.02

49,700 49,7000.000.00 0 0High Valley Guard Station12.03

0 (23,500)0.000.00 0 (23,500)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

45,235,200259.4713.00  FY 2012 Total 4,839,900 4,010,000259.47 43,750,000

(1.82)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(1.82) (96,400)733,500 (927,500)557,700

-0.70% -0.70% -2.35%17.86% 1.25% -2.08%
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